
V BELTS 

 

BEST 
COMPONENTS 

 

 

SOECIAL 
DESIGN 
FEATURES 

JACKET 
FABRIC 

Consists of 
specially 
designed 
abrasion 
resistant 
fabric 
obtained 
from M/s. 
Madura 
Coats, 
Impregnated 
with 
Neoprene 
Rubber 

CUSHION 
RUBBER 

Consists of 
temperature 
stablised 
filter rubber. 

TENSION 
MEMBER 

Consist of 
extra 
strong 
polyster 
cords 
procured 
from M/s. 
Madura 
Coats, 
which are 
rubberized 
with 
Special 
compound 
for super 
bonding Of 
filaments 

BAES 
RUBBER

Consists of 
firm, uniquely 
Compounded 
rubber to 
withstand 
compression 
& to expand 
side ways to 
grip the pulley 
grooves while 
flexing over 
pulley. 

ADVANTAGES 
CONFOORRED 
TO PRODUCT 

Heat/oil/wear 
Resistance 
And anti-
static 
Property. 

Minimises 
Internal 
Frictionin the 
cords, Cord 
to rubber 
and With 
base rubber, 
Insulates 
cords And 
holds them 
In position. 

High 
strength, 
excellent 
length 
stability, 
low 
elongation, 
high flex 
fatigue 
resistance, 
Excellent 
flexibility 
And high 
resistance 
to Shock 
loads in 
service 

Better 
Flexibility, 
better belt 
grip on pulley 
grooves high 
compression 
resistance, 
better 
dimensional 
stability.

 

SECTION TOP WIDTH THICKNESS ANGLE PITCH 
CIRCUMFERENCE 

(IN MM) 

INNER 
CIRCUMFERENCE 

(IN INCHES) 
Z 

SPZ 

SPA 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

BB 

10.0 

9.5 

12.5 

13.0 

17.0 

22.0 

32.0 

38 

  

6.0

8.0

10.0

8.0

11.0

14.0

19.0

23.0

40

38

40

40

40

40

40

40

477 TO 2412 

486 TO 3592 

597 TO 4508 

493 TO 5116 

551 TO 7028 

970 TO 10670 

1552 TO 16081 

4664 TO 16098 

18 TO 95 

18 TO 140

22 TO 176 

18 TO200

20 TO 275

36TO 418

58 TO 630

180 TO 630

70 TO300 

 

1.  We can also make special sixes of belts in the above sections upon specific request. 

2.  We also make fan belts. Enquires for the same are solicited 
3.  Our belts conform to Indian Standard is 2494 & to British Standard BS 1440. 
4.  In line with the latest Indian Standards, our belts shall be labeled & match-coded. In addition, the 

label shall also indicate the erstwhile coding in inches. 

Thus for example a label reading A-24 (646) shall indicate Belt Section A, Inner Circumference of 24’ & Pitch 
Circumference of 646 mm for the belt.

  

11,VASTA HOUSE,GR.FLOOR,JANMABOOMI MARG, 

FORT ,MUMBAI-400001 ,INDIA. 

TEL:91-22-22844307/22871995/22872449

FAX:91-22-22873597/22870770

E-mail:info@wiperdrive.com,WEB SITE:www.wiperdrive.com
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